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Let’s get digital.

For real-time bus info, trip planning,
and interactive maps, visit the App
Store or wherever you get your apps
and start getting digital.
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Local Fares & Passes

Reloadable QuickTicket .......... $3.00

2-Hour Pass ......ccccvevveuvenrenen. $2.00
2-Hour Discounted Pass*........ $1.00
All-Day Pass .....cccccovrerrerueuennes $4.00
7-Day Pass ...coovveeereeereenieenes $20.00
31-Day Pass ....cocvvreerrereereenen. $65.00

Children age 4 and younger ride free.

* Youth, seniors, persons with disabilities, and
Medicare cardholders may be eligible for dis-
counted fares and passes. Apply at WeGo Central.

All bus and train fares are sold through Quick-
Ticket, WeGo’s seamless fare payment system.
Through QuickTicket, you can pay for your fare
using a reloadable card, a smartphone app, or
non-reloadable ticket on all WeGo routes,
services, and vehicles.

For more information on QuickTicket, visit
QuickTicketTN.com.
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WeGo Public Transit makes reasonable
accommodations in order for individuals with
disabilities to fully use transit services. All
requests should be made in advance by filling out
and submitting a Reasonable Accommodation
Request form. For more information on Reasonable
Accommodations, visit WeGoTransit.com.

Title VI

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 states
that “No Person in the United States shall, on
the ground of race, color, or national origin, be
excluded from participation in, be denied the
benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination
under any program or activity receiving Federal
financial assistance.” For more information on
Title VI, visit WeGoTransit.com.

Saturdays/MLK Jr. Holiday

Biltmore Place
Apartments
6:58
8:08
9:23
10:38
11:53
1:.09
2:24
3:40
4:50
6:04
25th &
Clarksville Hwy
6:53
8:07
9:17
10:32
11:47
1:02
2:18
3:33
4:48
5:59

Eastbound
Westbound

& Thompson
6:49
7:59
9:14

10:29
11:44
1:00
2:15
3:31
4:41
5:55
33rd &

John Merritt
6:43
7:57
9:07

10:22
11:37
12:52
2:08
3:23
4:38
5:49

Murfreesboro

Kroger
6:41
7:51
9:06

10:21

11:36

12:52
2:07
3:23
4:33
5:47

28th &

Charlotte
6:39
7:53
9:03
10:18
11:33

12:48
2:04
3:19
4:34
5:45

Coleman
Community Center
6:34
7:44
8:59
10:14
11:29
12:45
2:00
3:16
4:26
5:40
31st &
West End
6:35
7:49
8:59
10:14
11:29
12:44
2:00
3:15
4:30
5:41

100 Oaks
6:28
7:38
8:53

10:08
11:23
12:38
1:53
3:09
4:19
5:33
Wedgewood &
21st
6:31
7:45
8:55
10:10
11:25
12:40
1:56
3:11
4:26
5:37

6:16
7:26
8:41
9:56
11:11
12:26
1:41
2:57
4:07
5:21
6:25
7:39
8:49
10:04
11:19
12:34
1:50
3:05
4:20
5:31

Vine Hill
Towers
Vine Hill
Towers

6:11
7:21
8:36
9:50
11:05
12:19
1:34
2:50
4:01
5:15
6:19
7:33
8:43
9:58
11:13
12:28
1:44
2:59
4:14
5:25

21st

No service Sundays or holidays.

100 Oaks

Wedgewood &
. | w0 | 9 | 8 | 7 | 6 | 5 | 4 [ 3 | 2 | 1 |

31st &
West End
6:07
7:17
8:32
9:46
11:.01
12:15
1:30
2:46
3:57
5:11
Coleman
Community Center
6:07
7:21
8:31
9:46
11:01
12:16
1:32
2:47
4:02
5:13

3

Charlotte
6:0
7:13
8:28
9:42

10:57
12:11
1:26
2:42
3:53
5:07
Kroger
6:03
7:17
8:27
9:42
10:57
12:12
1:28
2:43
3:58
5:09

1| 2 | 3 |/ 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 [ 9 | 10 | 1 |

28th&

33rd &
John Merritt
5:59
7:09
8:24
9:37
10:52
12:06
1:21
2:37
3:48
5:02
& Thompson
5:55
7:09
8:19
9:34
10:49
12:04
1:20
2:35
3:50
5:01

Murfreesboro

5:52
7:02
8:17
9:30
10:45
11:59
1:14
2:30
3:41
4:55
Bold times denote p.m. hours.
5:49
7:03
8:13
9:28
10:43
11:58
1:14
2:29
3:44

25th &
Clarksville Hwy
4:55

Saturdays/MLK Jr. Holiday

Biltmore Place
Apartments
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SOUTH
NASHVILLE  sreentree
Apartments

41A

Mashburn

17

Thompson/
Wedgewood

PATRICIA
HEIGHTS

~
=
Patricia

GLENCLIFF

Patricia

Briley

~

Karen

25th &
Clarksville Hwy

33rd &
John Merritt

28th &
Charlotte

31st &
West End

Wedgewood &
21st

Vine Hill
Towers

100 Oaks

Coleman
Community Center

Kroger

Murfreesboro

& Thompson

Biltmore Place
Apartments

.+ | 2 | 3 |/ 4 | 5 | 6/ 7 | & [ 9 | 10 | 1 |

4:58 5:05 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:22 5:35 5:42 5:49 5:57 6:07
5:58 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:22 6:35 6:42 6:49 6:57 7:07
6:58 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:22 7:35 7:42 7:49 7:57 8:07
7:58 8:05 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:22 8:35 8:42 8:49 8:57 9:07
8:55 9:02 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:21 9:35 9:42 9:49 9:57 10:07
9:55 10:02 10:07 10:11 10:15 10:21 10:35 10:42 10:49 10:57 11:07
10:55 11:02 11:07 11:11 11:15 11:21 11:35 11:44 11:51 11:59 12:09
11:54 12:01 12:06 12:10 12:14 12:21 12:35 12:44 12:51 12:59 1:.09
12:54 1.01 1:06 1:10 1:14 1:21 1:35 1:44 1:51 1:59 2:09
1:52 1:59 2:04 2:08 2:12 2:20 2:35 2:45 2:52 3:00 3:10
2:51 2:58 3:03 3:07 3:12 3:20 3:35 3:45 3:52 4:00 4:10
3:51 3:58 4:03 4:07 4:12 4:20 4:35 4:46 4:53 5:01 5:11
4:51 4:58 5:03 5:07 5:12 5:20 5:35 5:45 5:52 6:00 6:10
5:57 6:04 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:35 6:42 6:49 6:57 7:07
Bold times denote p.m. hours.

Weekdays Westbound

Biltmore Place
Apartments

Murfreesboro

& Thompson

Kroger

Coleman
Community Center

100 Oaks

Vine Hill
Towers

Wedgewood &
21st

31st &
West End

28th &
Charlotte

33rd &
John Merritt

25th &
Clarksville Hwy

. | w0 | 9o | 8 | 7 | 6 | 5 | 4 [ 3 | 2 | 1 |

5:17 5:23 5:30 5:34 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:03 6:07 6:11 6:22
6:12 6:18 6:25 6:29 6:42 6:48 6:54 6:58 7:02 7:06 7:17
7:12 7:18 7:25 7:29 7:42 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:03 8:07 8:18
8:12 8:18 8:25 8:29 8:42 8:49 8:56 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:19
9:12 9:18 9:25 9:29 9:42 9:49 9:56 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:19
10:12 10:18 10:25 10:29 10:42 10:49 10:56 11:00 11:04 11:.08 11:19
11:12 11:18 11:25 11:29 11:42 11:49 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:09 12:20
12:13 12:19 12:26 12:30 12:43 12:50 12:57 1.01 1.05 1:10 1:21
1:13 1:19 1:28 1:32 1:45 1:52 1:59 2:03 2:07 2:12 2:23
2:13 2:19 2:28 2:32 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:03 3:07 3:12 3:23
3:15 3:21 3:30 3:34 3:47 3:54 4:01 4:05 4:09 4:14 4:25
4:15 4:21 4:30 4:34 4:47 4:54 5:01 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:25
5:15 5:21 5:30 5:34 5:47 5:53 6:00 6:04 6:08 6:13 6:24
6:15 6:21 6:30 6:34 6:47 6:53 6:59 7:03 7:07 7:12 7:23




